Pressure SensorSERIES
We reserve the right to change the specification without prior notice. www.adsens.net
1-01
1-01
FEATURES HIGHLIGHT
-101.3 ~ 0 kPa
(-29.9 ~ 0 inHg)
0.6 MPa

1-03
A P 1 0 V - 0 2 -  F 1 -
ORDERING INFORMATION
02 : NPN output
04 : PNP output
Output Specification
Cable Length / ConnectorV : Vacuum -101.3 ~ 0 kPa
                    (-29.9 ~ 0 inHg)
P : Positive 0 ~ 0.6 MPa
                    (0 ~ 87 psi)
Pressure Range
Optional Part
F1：R1/8", M5
F2：NPT1/8", M5
F3：G1/8"(BSPP), M5
M5 : M5 x 0.8P
 HOW TO SET PRESSURE
OUTPUT TYPE
Pressure Port
Appearance
Port size  ¼：Ø 1/4”
R6：Ø 6mm
¼ / R6 M5F1 / F2 / F3
• Use the Pressure setting trimmer to set "ON" pressure.
   Rotate clockwise to increase pressure setpoint . Rotate
   counter-clockwise to decrease pressure setpoint .
• Use appropriate size screwdriver for the setting trimmers.
   Gently turn the screwdriver to make adjustments. To prevent
   damage to the Pressure setting trimmer, DO NOT force the
   trimmer when it comes to a stop.
Positive Pressure
Vacuum PressureSetting Pressure
Hys.≤ 3% F.S.
M8, 3-Pin female cordset
KM83R-PVC-2M
KM83R-PVC-5M
Optional Part
Blank : With 3-meter cable
C : With M8, 3-Pin male connector
A P 1 0 V - 0 1 -  F 1 -
01 : Analog output(1~5V)
Output Specification
C : Compound -100 ~ 100 kPa
                   (-14.5 ~ 14.5 psi)
R : Compound -101 ~ 500 kPa
                   (-14.6 ~ 72.5 psi)
L : Low 0 ~ 100 kPa (0 ~ 14.5 psi)
V : Vacuum -101.3 ~ 0 kPa
                    (-29.9 ~ 0 inHg)
P : Positive (0 ~ 1.0 MPa)
                    (0 ~ 145 psi)
Pressure Range
KM83R-PVC-2M / KM83R-PVC-5M :
M8, 3-Pin female cordset
Compound Pressure    -100 kPa (-14.5 psi)                100 kPa (14.5 psi)
Compound Pressure    -101 kPa (-14.6 psi)                500 kPa (-29.9 inHg)
                          Low          0 kPa                                 100 kPa (14.5 psi)
     Vacuum Pressure          0 kPa                             -101.3 kPa (-29.9 inHg)
      Positive Pressure          0 kPa                                 1.0 MPa (145 psi)
Analog output
Linearity ± 0.5% F. S.
R4：Ø 4mm
R4
Pressure SensorSERIES
We reserve the right to change the specification without prior notice. www.adsens.net
1-04
1-04
M8 Female Cordset    Model：KM83R-PVC-2M 、 KM83R-PVC-5M
OPTIONAL PART DIMENSIONS
DIMENSION
Unit:mm
QD PINOUT
(1) Brown(+)